
Tri-Wedge Design
facilitates proximal 
load transfer

2 mm PMMA Spacer
for even cement thickness

Collar Design
prevents stem sinking

Shark-Fin Design
pressurizes cement during
stem implantation

CoCrMo Forging Stem
high fatigue strength

Distal Centralizer 
equalizes cement mantle and 
ensures correct stem alignment

12/14 Morse Taper

U2TM Hip System
Cemented Stem
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Ordering Information

Catalog Number Stem size Distal Diameter  
(mm)

Stem Length  
(mm)

Cement Mantle  
(mm)

Offset  
(mm)

Neck Length  
(mm)

1104-5223 #2 Ø10 126 1.0-2.0 36 30

1104-5234 #3 Ø11 132 1.5-2.0 39 34

1104-5245 #4 Ø12 138 1.5-2.0 39 34

1104-5256 #5 Ø13 144 1.5-2.0 43 38

1104-5267 #6 Ø14 151 1.5-2.0 45 41

Offset

Distal
Diameter

130°

Neck Length

Stem Length

Description (mm)

1905-7007
1905-7008
1905-7009
1905-7010
1905-7011
1905-7012
1905-7013
1905-7014
1905-7015
1905-7016

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Catalog Number Description (mm)

1907-1008
1907-1010
1907-1012
1907-1014
1907-1016
1907-1018

SIZE
8~10

10~12
12~14
14~16
16~18
18~20

12
14
16
18
20
22

Catalog Number

Cement
Restrictor

Cement
Restrictor,

I-Type

NEW
ØB

ØA

ØB

Accessories
ØB ØBØA


